Position

Director Of The Mwd Program

Sr. Water Resources Specialist

Assistant Management Analyst

Water Resources Specialist

Water Resources Specialist

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

Department

Mwd Program

Mwd Program

Mwd Program

Mwd Program

Mwd Program

Total Wages
$220,016

$97,653

$92,042

$60,328

$1,480



