	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of The Mwd Program		San Diego County Water Authority	Mwd Program	\$220,016
2.	Sr. Water Resources Specialist		San Diego County Water Authority	Mwd Program	\$97,653
3.	Assistant Management Analyst		San Diego County Water Authority	Mwd Program	\$92,042
4.	Water Resources Specialist		San Diego County Water Authority	Mwd Program	\$60,328
5.	Water Resources Specialist		San Diego County Water Authority	Mwd Program	\$1,480